Hillman One Mile Run the Runway Results
Place Bib Name
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829 JOSHUA PARTEE
178 QUINN KELLY

161 ORIN DHRUVAN
836 LINCOLN FARRIER
187 AUSTIN POST

199 BROOKE BENNETT
851 RYAN DEPALMA
820 BRAYDEN COTTON
847 MARCO RISTAV
819 ALEX COTTON

197 ADDISON WESAW
200 ADDISON BENNETT
849 CARTER FINZEL
837 MACEY FARRIER
850 ASHTON FINZEL
173 SWAEZALYNN HELTSLEY
852 AUSTIN STAHLE
848 HARLEY KENYON
815 EZRA AVERY

828 LINDA PALAZZOLO
198 AVERY WESAW
846 CHRISTOPHER RISTAV

Time

7:05.9

7:10.8

8:34.1

9:01.0

9:15.8

9:42.6

10:05.4
10:08.9
10:43.9
10:49.1
11:02.9
11:20.4
11:48.4
12:21.1
12:47.0
13:00.7
13:31.0
13:37.6
18:00.5
18:01.7
18:23.3
18:27.8

Pace
7:05
7:10
8:34
9:01
9:15
9:42
10:05
10:08
10:43
10:49
11:02
11:20
11:48
12:21
12:47
13:00
13:31
13:37
18:00
18:01
18:23
18:27

Age Gender City

14 M
12
12
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FOWLERVILLE
TROY

TROY
INTERLOCHEN
HILLMAN
HILLMAN
ORTONVILLE
HOWELL
SHELBY TWP
HOWELL
ALPENA
HILLMAN
MACOMB
INTERLOCHEN
MACOMB
ATLANTA
MASON
OSCODA
WILLISTON
WASHINGTON
ALPENA
SHELBY TWP

State
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
ND
Ml
Ml
Ml



